LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY REINSTATEMENT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT # L14000016318

1. Limited Liability Company's Name

500435550955 08728/24-0004-009**1512.90

\mathcal{H}_{i}	thenure.	LLC					
2. Principal O 201 Alham	ffice Address - No P.O. Box#	3. Mailing Office Address 7901 SW 134 Street			CR2E041 (1/14)		
Suite, Apt. #, etc 503 City & State Coral Gables, FL		Suite, Apt. #, etc City & State Miami, FL			4. State/Count Florida	4. State/Country of Formation Florida	
					Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Flonda 1/29/2014		
					6. FEI Number Applied F 46-4947481 Not Applied		
Zip	Country	Zip	C	Country	7. CERTIFICATE OF	STATUS DESIRED \$5.00 Additional Fee required for a certificate of status	
33134	USA	33156	L	JSA 	CERTIFICATE OF	for a certificate of status	
	8. Name and Addi	ess of Current Registe	ered Agent				
Name Brian C. Pe	erlin						
	(P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	Suite,			_		
201 Alham	bra Circle				_	5. S.	
Apt #, Etc 503						F 2024 AUG SECRETI FALLAHA	
City			State	,	_	A	
Coral Gabl	es		FL	_ 33134		8 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	
9. 1, being a Signature of Registered A	appointed the registered agent of the			/, am familiar with and a	occept the obligations	o of Chapter 605 E.S.	
40 N		REGISTERED AGENT	MUST SIGN			<u> </u>	
Titles	and Street Addresses of Authorized Representatives/Manage Name of Authorized Representatives/ Managers		Street Address of Each Authorized Representativ Manager			City / Stale / Zip	
MGR	Michael Shelton		7901 SW 134 Street		reet	Miami, FL 33156	
MGR	Arthur Fox		2252 Arland Roa		pad	Jacksonville, FL 32225	
	hrjan@norlinostato	planning com					
11, E-mail Ad	brian@perlinestate		To be used for fu	iture annual report notifica	itions)		
certify that w 605.0012, F, shall have th	then filing this reinstatement applica S., and that all fees owed by the lin	ve/ manager or the receation the reason for dissinited liability company in	eiver or truster olution has be nave been pai ralso informa	e empowered to execu pen eliminated, the tim d. The information indi tuon submitted in a do	ite this application a nited liability compani icated on this applic cument to the Depa	as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. I further by name satisfies the requirement of section cation is true and accurate, and my signature partment of State constitutes a third degree	
	authorized representative/member		dichael St	Date Of	5/22/202/0	laytime Phone # (305) 29)-2593	
Typed or prir	nted name of signing authorized rep	oresentative/member V	nicriaei Sr	ieitori			